V750-D22M01-IM-R5K
Part Number V750-D22M01-IM-R5K
Manufacturer Omron
Description INLAY GEN2 96BIT 3.7"X.63"
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
V750-D22M01-IM-R5K Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of V750-D22M01-IM-R5K
Manufacturer Part Number V750-D22M01-IM-R5K Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Omron Description INLAY GEN2 96BIT 3.7"X.63"
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Writable Memory 96b (EPC) Technology Passive
Style Inlay Standards EPC
Size / Dimension 94.00mm x 16.00mm Series V750
Operating Temperature - Memory Type Read/Write
Frequency 860MHz ~ 960MHz
V750-D22M01-IM-R5K 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find V750-D22M01-IM-R5K Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order V750-D22M01-
IM-R5K Omron with warrantied and confidence. RFQ V750-D22M01-IM-R5K : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for V750-D22M01-IM-R5K
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
V750ZT05P VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZU05PX2855 VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZS05PX2855 VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZA05P VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V751CA40 VARISTOR 1200V 40KA DISC 40MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZC05PX2855 VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZS05P VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750-D04P096-R1 V750 ENCAP. 96BYTE RYNITE TAG Omron Automation and Safety 500 pcs
V750ZA05PX2855 VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZU05P VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V751BA60 VARISTOR 1200V 70KA CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750-BA50C04-US-A UHF READER/WRITER COMPUWEIGH Omron Automation and Safety 500 pcs
V750-BA50C04-US RFID READER UHF GEN 2 915MHZ Omron Automation and Safety 500 pcs
V750-D22M01-IM-R5K INLAY GEN2 96BIT 3.7"X.63" Omron Automation and Safety 500 pcs
V750ZS05 VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V751CA32 VARISTOR 1200V 25KA DISC 32MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZA05 VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZT05PX2855 VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZT05 VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V750ZC05P VARISTOR 750V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
V750-D22M01-IM-R5K Details PDF